
                                  Saint Francis Invitational
                                       Ponds Golf Course
                                       Saint Francis, MN
                                      September 17, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 1775 Emma Benner              Sr Forest Lake                  18:00.5  5:48 
      2    2 1807 Caroline Schoessow       So Forest Lake                  19:09.7  6:11 
      3    3 2005 Annalise Davis            9 St. Michael-Albertville High 19:21.2  6:14 
      4    4 1777 Regan Duffy              Fr Forest Lake                  19:29.5  6:17 
      5    5 1883 Madison McDermott        Fr Monticello                   19:52.6  6:24 
      6    6 1799 Jesseca Overland          9 Forest Lake                  20:05.2  6:28 
      7    7 1569 Bree Erickson            Sr Cambridge-Isanti             20:10.5  6:30 
      8    8 1873 Anna Fasen               Sr Monticello                   20:11.1  6:30 
      9    9 1875 Ashanti Guertin           8 Monticello                   20:11.7  6:30 
     10   10 2029 Paige McAloon             8 St. Michael-Albertville High 20:26.9  6:35 
     11   11 1902 Alexa Yeager             Jr Monticello                   20:29.8  6:36 
     12   12 1567 Abbey Berg                9 Cambridge-Isanti             20:32.6  6:37 
     13   13 2047 Mia Salas                 9 St. Michael-Albertville High 20:42.0  6:40 
     14   14 1780 Amanda Forliti           Jr Forest Lake                  20:44.8  6:41 
     15   15 1691 Annika Carr               9 Elk River High School        20:51.1  6:43 
     16   16 1688 Maria Brown              Jr Elk River High School        20:51.4  6:43 
     17      1963 Emily Daniels            Sr St. Francis                  20:53.0  6:44 
     18   17 1877 Baylee Iaquinto           8 Monticello                   20:55.1  6:44 
     19   18 1712 Ellie Kunz                8 Elk River High School        20:56.4  6:45 
     20   19 1769 Kayla Allen              Jr Forest Lake                  20:58.1  6:45 
     21   20 1903 Elise Yeager              8 Monticello                   20:59.1  6:46 
     22   21 1786 Amelea Hauer              7 Forest Lake                  21:12.6  6:50 
     23      1792 Kallie Liston            Sr Forest Lake                  21:13.2  6:50 
     24   22 1706 Jessica Holmquist        So Elk River High School        21:13.7  6:50 
     25      1973 Kylie Wolfe              Fr St. Francis                  21:18.2  6:52 
     26   23 1651 Rebekah Olinger          So Chisago Lakes                21:20.4  6:53 
     27   24 1642 Madison Douglas          So Chisago Lakes                21:33.6  6:57 
     28   25 2043 McKenna Rogers           Sr St. Michael-Albertville High 21:50.6  7:02 
     29   26 1658 Elizabeth Zemlin         So Chisago Lakes                21:51.6  7:03 
     30   27 1908 Elena Forsline           Sr St. Anthony Village HS       21:53.6  7:03 
     31   28 1587 Abberly Smith            Jr Cambridge-Isanti             21:58.7  7:05 
     32   29 1878 Lily Johnson              9 Monticello                   22:08.9  7:08 
     33   30 2030 Glafira Mustyatsa        So St. Michael-Albertville High 22:14.0  7:10 
     34   31 1906 Claire Bedore            Sr St. Anthony Village HS       22:28.0  7:14 
     35   32 1704 Lydia Haack               8 Elk River High School        22:34.1  7:16 
     36   33 1692 Lydia Carr               Sr Elk River High School        22:34.6  7:16 
     37   34 1920 Lindsey Paulson          So St. Anthony Village HS       22:42.2  7:19 
     38   35 1723 Gracianne Scheid         Sr Elk River High School        22:43.4  7:19 
     39      1845 Isabelle West            Fr Fridley High School          22:53.2  7:22 
     40   36 1656 Mariah Sistrunk          So Chisago Lakes                23:08.2  7:27 
     41   37 1921 Lily Saddoris             9 St. Anthony Village HS       23:14.0  7:29 
     42   38 2007 Whitney Dold             So St. Michael-Albertville High 23:14.5  7:29 
     43      1974 Grace Wunderlich         Fr St. Francis                  23:16.8  7:30 
     44   39 1655 Olivia Schweitzer        Jr Chisago Lakes                23:23.3  7:32 
     45   40 2008 Anna Felt                 9 St. Michael-Albertville High 23:26.4  7:33 
     46   41 1917 Emily Onken              Sr St. Anthony Village HS       23:29.7  7:34 
     47   42 1647 Katie Johnson            Jr Chisago Lakes                23:30.7  7:35 
     48   43 1643 Annika Dubbs             So Chisago Lakes                23:31.7  7:35 
     49   44 1590 Brittany White           Sr Cambridge-Isanti             23:34.1  7:36 
     50   45 1574 Kylie Guimont            Sr Cambridge-Isanti             23:35.4  7:36 
     51      1639 Allison Bergerson        Fr Chisago Lakes                23:44.7  7:39 
     52   46 1573 Brynna Guimont            9 Cambridge-Isanti             23:45.5  7:39 
     53   47 1582 Chloe Nelson              8 Cambridge-Isanti             23:58.0  7:43 
     54      1578 Becca Knudson            Sr Cambridge-Isanti             24:00.0  7:44 
     55   48 1916 Emily O Brien            Sr St. Anthony Village HS       24:19.1  7:50 
     56   49 1924 Chloe Vezies             So St. Anthony Village HS       24:45.3  7:59 
     57      1919 Claudia Patrin           So St. Anthony Village HS       25:41.9  8:17 
     9/17/2015  6:49PM



        
                                  Saint Francis Invitational
                                       Ponds Golf Course
                                       Saint Francis, MN
                                      September 17, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    27  Forest Lake                           (19:30.0  97:29.7 2:44.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Emma Benner               Sr 18:00.5
  2      2  Caroline Schoessow        So 19:09.7
  3      4  Regan Duffy               Fr 19:29.5
  4      6  Jesseca Overland           9 20:05.2
  5     14  Amanda Forliti            Jr 20:44.8
  6   ( 19) Kayla Allen               Jr 20:58.1
  7   ( 21) Amelea Hauer               7 21:12.6
  8   ( 22) Kallie Liston             Sr 21:13.2
  
  2.    50  Monticello                            (20:20.1  101:40.3 1:02.5)
====================================================
  1      5  Madison McDermott         Fr 19:52.6
  2      8  Anna Fasen                Sr 20:11.1
  3      9  Ashanti Guertin            8 20:11.7
  4     11  Alexa Yeager              Jr 20:29.8
  5     17  Baylee Iaquinto            8 20:55.1
  6   ( 20) Elise Yeager               8 20:59.1
  7   ( 30) Lily Johnson               9 22:08.9
  
  3.    83  St. Michael-Albertville High School   (20:55.0  104:34.7 2:52.8)
====================================================
  1      3  Annalise Davis             9 19:21.2
  2     10  Paige McAloon              8 20:26.9
  3     13  Mia Salas                  9 20:42.0
  4     26  McKenna Rogers            Sr 21:50.6
  5     31  Glafira Mustyatsa         So 22:14.0
  6   ( 39) Whitney Dold              So 23:14.5
  7   ( 41) Anna Felt                  9 23:26.4
  
  4.   105  Elk River High School                 (21:17.4  106:26.7 1:43.0)
====================================================
  1     15  Annika Carr                9 20:51.1
  2     16  Maria Brown               Jr 20:51.4
  3     18  Ellie Kunz                 8 20:56.4
  4     23  Jessica Holmquist         So 21:13.7
  5     33  Lydia Haack                8 22:34.1
  6   ( 34) Lydia Carr                Sr 22:34.6
  7   ( 36) Gracianne Scheid          Sr 22:43.4
  
  5.   139  Cambridge-Isanti                      (21:58.3  109:51.3 3:24.9)
====================================================
  1      7  Bree Erickson             Sr 20:10.5
  2     12  Abbey Berg                 9 20:32.6
  3     29  Abberly Smith             Jr 21:58.7
  4     45  Brittany White            Sr 23:34.1
  5     46  Kylie Guimont             Sr 23:35.4
  6   ( 48) Brynna Guimont             9 23:45.5
  7   ( 49) Chloe Nelson               8 23:58.0
  8   ( 50) Becca Knudson             Sr 24:00.0
  
  6.   153  Chisago Lakes                         (22:15.5  111:17.1 2:02.9)
====================================================
  1     24  Rebekah Olinger           So 21:20.4
  2     25  Madison Douglas           So 21:33.6
  3     27  Elizabeth Zemlin          So 21:51.6
  4     37  Mariah Sistrunk           So 23:08.2
  5     40  Olivia Schweitzer         Jr 23:23.3
  6   ( 43) Katie Johnson             Jr 23:30.7
  7   ( 44) Annika Dubbs              So 23:31.7
  8   ( 47) Allison Bergerson         Fr 23:44.7
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                                       Ponds Golf Course
                                       Saint Francis, MN
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  7.   175  St. Anthony Village HS                (22:45.5  113:47.5 1:36.1)
====================================================
  1     28  Elena Forsline            Sr 21:53.6
  2     32  Claire Bedore             Sr 22:28.0
  3     35  Lindsey Paulson           So 22:42.2
  4     38  Lily Saddoris              9 23:14.0
  5     42  Emily Onken               Sr 23:29.7
  6   ( 51) Emily O Brien             Sr 24:19.1
  7   ( 52) Chloe Vezies              So 24:45.3
  8   ( 53) Claudia Patrin            So 25:41.9



                                  Saint Francis Invitational
                                       Ponds Golf Course
                                       Saint Francis, MN
                                      September 17, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                        **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 1774 Allison Bartlett         Jr Forest Lake                  21:23.1  6:53 
      2    2 1802 Jenna Parent             So Forest Lake                  21:33.5  6:57 
      3    3 1882 Kaelin McDermott          7 Monticello                   22:18.7  7:11 
      4    4 1884 McKenzie Olson           Sr Monticello                   22:25.5  7:14 
      5    5 1901 Gabriella Witschen        7 Monticello                   22:31.5  7:15 
      6    6 1770 Sydney Allen              9 Forest Lake                  22:45.0  7:20 
      7    7 1800 Miranda Overland         Jr Forest Lake                  22:47.9  7:21 
      8    8 1869 Rose Brakob              Sr Monticello                   22:52.0  7:22 
      9    9 1887 Anne Rasmuson            Jr Monticello                   23:05.0  7:26 
     10   10 1719 Audrey Neuerburg-Chapman  7 Elk River High School        23:11.3  7:28 
     11   11 1797 Jessica Nieters          So Forest Lake                  23:16.1  7:30 
     12   12 1649 Juliette Martin          So Chisago Lakes                23:19.2  7:31 
     13   13 1796 Mikayla Niederkorn       So Forest Lake                  23:20.5  7:31 
     14   14 1904 Lexi Ziebol              Sr Monticello                   23:22.4  7:32 
     15   15 1726 Carli Vrchota            So Elk River High School        23:23.8  7:32 
     16   16 1713 Madison Leuthold         So Elk River High School        23:25.5  7:33 
     17   17 1781 Chloe Foster             So Forest Lake                  23:52.8  7:42 
     18      1923 Zofia Smith              Jr St. Anthony Village HS       23:55.8  7:43 
     19   18 1874 Julia Forsman             9 Monticello                   24:00.4  7:44 
     20   19 2038 Makenna Peterson         So St. Michael-Albertville High 24:03.3  7:45 
     21   20 1589 Katlin Waldron           So Cambridge-Isanti             24:07.5  7:46 
     22      1771 Madilyn Anderson         Jr Forest Lake                  24:13.8  7:48 
     23   21 2037 Claire Pelant             9 St. Michael-Albertville High 24:14.4  7:49 
     24   22 1721 Sydney Redepenning        9 Elk River High School        24:20.3  7:51 
     25   23 2015 Lynnea Helman            So St. Michael-Albertville High 24:43.2  7:58 
     26      1795 McKenna Nelson           Fr Forest Lake                  24:57.4  8:02 
     27   24 1700 Marilyn Gago              9 Elk River High School        25:00.8  8:04 
     28      1773 Laura Bailey             So Forest Lake                  25:02.6  8:04 
     29   25 1709 Madeline Jung            Sr Elk River High School        25:07.6  8:06 
     30   26 1710 Megan Jung                9 Elk River High School        25:16.8  8:09 
     31      1697 Sadie Elsenpeter         Sr Elk River High School        25:19.8  8:10 
     32   27 2039 Taylor Peterson           9 St. Michael-Albertville High 25:23.6  8:11 
     33      1798 Kayla Obar               So Forest Lake                  25:26.5  8:12 
     34   28 1967 Sydney Hauck             Fr St. Francis                  25:26.8  8:12 
     35   29 1648 Emily Magnuson           Jr Chisago Lakes                25:28.7  8:13 
     36   30 1654 Amy Schreyer             So Chisago Lakes                25:30.3  8:13 
     37   31 2057 Liz Van Hove             So St. Michael-Albertville High 25:31.1  8:13 
     38   32 2019 Miranda Kainz            So St. Michael-Albertville High 25:31.3  8:13 
     39   33 1572 Chloe Fromm              So Cambridge-Isanti             25:31.8  8:14 
     40      1806 Kate Schaaf              Sr Forest Lake                  25:38.2  8:16 
     41   34 1971 Hannah Solberg           So St. Francis                  25:40.2  8:16 
     42      1718 Selena Nelson             9 Elk River High School        25:41.0  8:16 
     43      1805 Paige Robinson           So Forest Lake                  25:51.1  8:20 
     44      1811 Lexis Wedell             Sr Forest Lake                  25:57.0  8:22 
     45      1695 Katie Crocker            Sr Elk River High School        26:01.4  8:23 
     46   35 2059 Leah Weber                9 St. Michael-Albertville High 26:06.5  8:25 
     47      1899 Becca Wilts              Fr Monticello                   26:11.8  8:26 
     48   36 1964 Brooke Dippon            Sr St. Francis                  26:16.9  8:28 
     49      2042 Mackenzie Roemer          9 St. Michael-Albertville High 26:17.9  8:28 
     50   37 1577 Ireland Kelsey           Fr Cambridge-Isanti             26:25.9  8:31 
     51      2020 Abby Kemmetmueller        9 St. Michael-Albertville High 26:27.5  8:31 
     52      1801 Jessica Palm              9 Forest Lake                  26:28.5  8:32 
     53      1787 Faith Hollihan-Moy       Fr Forest Lake                  26:29.0  8:32 
     54   38 1586 Jill Scudder             Jr Cambridge-Isanti             26:30.2  8:32 
     55   39 1961 Payton Beedle            Fr St. Francis                  26:32.9  8:33 
     56      1788 Jenna Hunt               Sr Forest Lake                  26:36.8  8:34 
     57   40 1645 Grace Johnson            So Chisago Lakes                26:43.2  8:37 
     58   41 1641 Lila Dabill              So Chisago Lakes                26:43.5  8:37 
     59      1698 Samantha Elsenpeter      So Elk River High School        26:54.1  8:40 
     60      1995 Allison Birk             So St. Michael-Albertville High 26:56.2  8:41 
     61      1687 Kennedy Boysen           So Elk River High School        27:00.4  8:42 
     62   42 1646 Greta Johnson            So Chisago Lakes                27:02.4  8:43 
     63      2053 Ava Simat                So St. Michael-Albertville High 27:12.6  8:46 
     9/17/2015  6:49PM



                                  Saint Francis Invitational
                                       Ponds Golf Course
                                       Saint Francis, MN
                                      September 17, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                        **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
     64      1913 Emily Hergenrader        Jr St. Anthony Village HS       27:16.1  8:47 
     65      1722 Ella Robeck               9 Elk River High School        27:25.0  8:50 
     66      1791 Julia Lindell            So Forest Lake                  27:27.0  8:51 
     67      2055 Alexis Teters            So St. Michael-Albertville High 27:29.2  8:51 
     68      1789 Danielle Johnson         Fr Forest Lake                  27:33.3  8:53 
     69      1725 Lauryn Venne             So Elk River High School        27:33.5  8:53 
     70      1992 Ariel Aydt                9 St. Michael-Albertville High 27:48.7  8:58 
     71      1793 Kate Mahonen             So Forest Lake                  27:50.6  8:58 
     72      1785 Madison Halley           Sr Forest Lake                  27:55.2  9:00 
     73      1724 Makenzie Schminkey       So Elk River High School        28:01.9  9:02 
     74   43 1650 Kaitlyn Merry            So Chisago Lakes                28:06.0  9:03 
     75      1690 Lindsey Carlson           9 Elk River High School        28:07.6  9:04 
     76      1707 Alexi Jacks              So Elk River High School        28:21.6  9:08 
     77      1694 Madison Coonradt         So Elk River High School        28:21.7  9:08 
     78      2021 Averi Kessler             9 St. Michael-Albertville High 28:26.4  9:10 
     79      1708 Sydney Johnson            9 Elk River High School        28:42.2  9:15 
     80      1999 Molly Brenny             So St. Michael-Albertville High 28:48.4  9:17 
     81   44 1966 Allyssa Fleagle          Jr St. Francis                  28:50.1  9:17 
     82      2001 Erin Buckmeier           So St. Michael-Albertville High 29:00.3  9:21 
     83   45 1972 Kiersten Strate          So St. Francis                  29:11.4  9:24 
     84      1844 Kati Stevenson           Sr Fridley High School          29:13.7  9:25 
     85   46 1969 Emmas Saice              Fr St. Francis                  29:17.6  9:26 
     86      1965 Cassidy Disrud           Fr St. Francis                  29:18.5  9:26 
     87      1657 Naomi Weiss              So Chisago Lakes                29:24.5  9:28 
     88      2003 Courtney Cayo            So St. Michael-Albertville High 29:29.5  9:30 
     89      1996 Payton Birr              So St. Michael-Albertville High 29:31.3  9:31 
     90      1714 Ashley Lind              Sr Elk River High School        29:32.3  9:31 
     91      1693 Anne Christensen         Sr Elk River High School        29:32.4  9:31 
     92      1990 Abby Anderson            So St. Michael-Albertville High 29:39.4  9:33 
     93      1703 Alina Gutlich            Sr Elk River High School        29:45.8  9:35 
     94      1918 Monica Osterbauer        Jr St. Anthony Village HS       29:46.9  9:36 
     95      1812 Maya Youngman            So Forest Lake                  29:49.7  9:37 
     96      1843 Alexis Rogers            Sr Fridley High School          30:16.0  9:45 
     97      1652 Hallie Pangburn          Fr Chisago Lakes                30:39.7  9:53 
     98      2011 Peyton Grant             So St. Michael-Albertville High 30:43.6  9:54 
     99      2032 Clare Orham              So St. Michael-Albertville High 30:45.9  9:55 
    100      1896 Madeline Vagts           Fr Monticello                   31:03.2 10:00 
    101      1998 Annie Brenny             So St. Michael-Albertville High 31:09.3 10:02 
    102      2036 Hailey Pauba              9 St. Michael-Albertville High 31:10.4 10:03 
    103      1711 Erika Kovar              Jr Elk River High School        31:17.2 10:05 
    104      2050 Cara Schoen               9 St. Michael-Albertville High 31:29.0 10:09 
    105   47 1584 Nessie Rito              Sr Cambridge-Isanti             31:45.6 10:14 
    106      1914 Emery Hutchison           9 St. Anthony Village HS       31:48.6 10:15 
    107      1970 Julia Sanders            Fr St. Francis                  31:52.1 10:16 
    108      1991 Greta Anderson           So St. Michael-Albertville High 32:35.3 10:30 
    109   48 1576 Hannah Johnson           Jr Cambridge-Isanti             32:40.7 10:32 
    110      1889 Olivia Reitmeier         So Monticello                   32:48.2 10:34 
    111      2034 Catie Parker             So St. Michael-Albertville High 32:48.3 10:34 
    112   49 1565 Adriana Abraham          Jr Cambridge-Isanti             33:25.4 10:46 
    113      2006 Isabelle Dick             9 St. Michael-Albertville High 33:47.0 10:53 
    114      1720 Hailey Pratt             Jr Elk River High School        33:54.8 10:55 
     9/17/2015  6:49PM
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                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    27  Forest Lake                           (22:21.2  111:45.6 1:53.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Allison Bartlett          Jr 21:23.1
  2      2  Jenna Parent              So 21:33.5
  3      6  Sydney Allen               9 22:45.0
  4      7  Miranda Overland          Jr 22:47.9
  5     11  Jessica Nieters           So 23:16.1
  6   ( 13) Mikayla Niederkorn        So 23:20.5
  7   ( 17) Chloe Foster              So 23:52.8
  
  2.    29  Monticello                            (22:38.6  113:12.7 0:46.3)
====================================================
  1      3  Kaelin McDermott           7 22:18.7
  2      4  McKenzie Olson            Sr 22:25.5
  3      5  Gabriella Witschen         7 22:31.5
  4      8  Rose Brakob               Sr 22:52.0
  5      9  Anne Rasmuson             Jr 23:05.0
  6   ( 14) Lexi Ziebol               Sr 23:22.4
  7   ( 18) Julia Forsman              9 24:00.4
  
  3.    87  Elk River High School                 (23:52.4  119:21.7 1:49.5)
====================================================
  1     10  Audrey Neuerburg-Chapman   7 23:11.3
  2     15  Carli Vrchota             So 23:23.8
  3     16  Madison Leuthold          So 23:25.5
  4     22  Sydney Redepenning         9 24:20.3
  5     24  Marilyn Gago               9 25:00.8
  6   ( 25) Madeline Jung             Sr 25:07.6
  7   ( 26) Megan Jung                 9 25:16.8
  
  4.   121  St. Michael-Albertville High School   (24:47.2  123:55.6 1:27.8)
====================================================
  1     19  Makenna Peterson          So 24:03.3
  2     21  Claire Pelant              9 24:14.4
  3     23  Lynnea Helman             So 24:43.2
  4     27  Taylor Peterson            9 25:23.6
  5     31  Liz Van Hove              So 25:31.1
  6   ( 32) Miranda Kainz             So 25:31.3
  7   ( 35) Leah Weber                 9 26:06.5
  
  5.   152  Chisago Lakes                         (25:33.0  127:44.9 3:24.3)
====================================================
  1     12  Juliette Martin           So 23:19.2
  2     29  Emily Magnuson            Jr 25:28.7
  3     30  Amy Schreyer              So 25:30.3
  4     40  Grace Johnson             So 26:43.2
  5     41  Lila Dabill               So 26:43.5
  6   ( 42) Greta Johnson             So 27:02.4
  7   ( 43) Kaitlyn Merry             So 28:06.0
  
  6.   175  Cambridge-Isanti                      (26:52.2  134:21.0 7:38.1)
====================================================
  1     20  Katlin Waldron            So 24:07.5
  2     33  Chloe Fromm               So 25:31.8
  3     37  Ireland Kelsey            Fr 26:25.9
  4     38  Jill Scudder              Jr 26:30.2
  5     47  Nessie Rito               Sr 31:45.6
  6   ( 48) Hannah Johnson            Jr 32:40.7
  7   ( 49) Adriana Abraham           Jr 33:25.4
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                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   181  St. Francis                           (26:33.4  132:46.9 3:23.3)
====================================================
  1     28  Sydney Hauck              Fr 25:26.8
  2     34  Hannah Solberg            So 25:40.2
  3     36  Brooke Dippon             Sr 26:16.9
  4     39  Payton Beedle             Fr 26:32.9
  5     44  Allyssa Fleagle           Jr 28:50.1
  6   ( 45) Kiersten Strate           So 29:11.4
  7   ( 46) Emmas Saice               Fr 29:17.6



                                  Saint Francis Invitational
                                       Ponds Golf Course
                                       Saint Francis, MN
                                      September 17, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                       **** Girls' Junior High 2600 Meter Run ****     
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 1909 Sitha Dahl                7 St. Anthony Village HS       10:38.5  6:36 
      2    2 1803 Emma Peterson             7 Forest Lake                  10:44.2  6:39 
      3    3 2013 Erin Hamilton             7 St. Michael-Albertville High 10:45.0  6:40 
      4    4 1994 Anna Belair               8 St. Michael-Albertville High 10:45.3  6:40 
      5    5 2044 Amelia Rooker             8 St. Michael-Albertville High 11:04.9  6:52 
      6    6 2012 Hannah Greeno             7 St. Michael-Albertville High 11:06.0  6:53 
      7    7 1871 Emma Cordell              7 Monticello                   11:10.9  6:56 
      8    8 1997 Mackenzie Bourgerie       8 St. Michael-Albertville High 11:14.1  6:58 
      9      1640 Christina Brunnette       8 Chisago Lakes                11:15.1  6:58 
     10    9 2024 Caylyn Kobika             8 St. Michael-Albertville High 11:27.4  7:06 
     11   10 1885 Miah Olson                7 Monticello                   11:36.1  7:11 
     12   11 2017 Jessica Immer             7 St. Michael-Albertville High 11:37.6  7:12 
     13   12 1571 Allyson Fromm             7 Cambridge-Isanti             11:42.2  7:15 
     14   13 1717 Miah Martin               7 Elk River High School        11:49.8  7:20 
     15   14 1575 Cierra Johnshoy           7 Cambridge-Isanti             11:51.9  7:21 
     16   15 1784 Grace Halley              8 Forest Lake                  11:52.9  7:22 
     17   16 1868 Olivia Bigelow            7 Monticello                   11:52.9  7:22 
     18   17 1702 Emma Glasgow              7 Elk River High School        11:53.0  7:22 
     19      2054 Maria Sylvester           8 St. Michael-Albertville High 12:03.5  7:28 
     20   18 1699 Abigail Erickson          8 Elk River High School        12:06.4  7:30 
     21   19 1892 Ava Soucy                 8 Monticello                   12:07.7  7:31 
     22   20 1895 Kolbey Ann Underwood      7 Monticello                   12:10.7  7:33 
     23      1839 Rebekah Brown             7 Fridley High School          12:11.2  7:33 
     24   21 1809 Allyson Thompson          8 Forest Lake                  12:18.2  7:37 
     25   22 1810 Ariana Valentin           8 Forest Lake                  12:23.2  7:41 
     26   23 1881 Haley Maro                7 Monticello                   12:25.1  7:42 
     27   24 1891 Nayhibe Rosales           7 Monticello                   12:43.3  7:53 
     28      2041 Marissa Popp              8 St. Michael-Albertville High 12:46.7  7:55 
     29   25 1580 Macinzey Maas             8 Cambridge-Isanti             12:48.3  7:56 
     30   26 1804 Sarah Puyleart            7 Forest Lake                  12:49.5  7:57 
     31      2060 Paige Weiss               7 St. Michael-Albertville High 12:54.5  8:00 
     32   27 1778 Amanda Ekvall             8 Forest Lake                  13:01.6  8:04 
     33      2004 Paige Cowan               7 St. Michael-Albertville High 13:03.0  8:05 
     34   28 1922 Kathryn Skinner           7 St. Anthony Village HS       13:05.4  8:07 
     35      1876 Summer Haven              8 Monticello                   13:07.9  8:08 
     36   29 1689 Makayla Buckley           8 Elk River High School        13:11.5  8:10 
     37   30 1911 McKenna Halverson         7 St. Anthony Village HS       13:13.7  8:12 
     38   31 1912 Jessica Hamann            7 St. Anthony Village HS       13:14.1  8:12 
     39      2002 Reagan Carpenter          7 St. Michael-Albertville High 13:22.8  8:17 
     40   32 1705 Grace Hendrickson         8 Elk River High School        13:27.0  8:20 
     41   33 1568 Kayla Bliss               7 Cambridge-Isanti             13:40.9  8:29 
     42      2052 Gabrielle Siegle          8 St. Michael-Albertville High 13:48.6  8:33 
     43      1841 Annya Mendoza-Pineda      7 Fridley High School          13:55.1  8:37 
     44   34 1905 Ella Nelson               7 St. Anthony Village HS       13:56.8  8:38 
     45      1653 Anna Rein                 8 Chisago Lakes                13:57.2  8:39 
     46   35 1776 Jayna Carlson             8 Forest Lake                  14:00.2  8:41 
     47      1872 Portia Davin              8 Monticello                   14:02.4  8:42 
     48   36 1579 Sarah Knudson             7 Cambridge-Isanti             14:03.0  8:42 
     49      1879 Alyssia Lene-Trunnell     7 Monticello                   14:07.0  8:45 
     50   37 1570 Britt Erickson            7 Cambridge-Isanti             14:07.6  8:45 
     51   38 1727 Mallory Williams          7 Elk River High School        14:11.8  8:48 
     52      2048 Hillary Sann              7 St. Michael-Albertville High 14:11.9  8:48 
     53      2016 Jessica Huser             7 St. Michael-Albertville High 14:17.3  8:51 
     54   39 1716 Megan Madsen              7 Elk River High School        14:19.3  8:52 
     55      2009 Erin Freund               7 St. Michael-Albertville High 14:20.9  8:53 
     56      1893 Sarah Sypnieski           7 Monticello                   14:25.7  8:56 
     57      1898 Grace Watson              8 Monticello                   14:26.0  8:57 
     58      1886 Jessica Preusser          7 Monticello                   14:26.5  8:57 
     59      2026 Carly Lanners             7 St. Michael-Albertville High 14:27.2  8:57 
     60      2056 Michela Tymeson           7 St. Michael-Albertville High 14:42.6  9:07 
     61      2000 Samantha Brown            8 St. Michael-Albertville High 14:47.8  9:10 
     62   40 1585 Emily Ruyman              8 Cambridge-Isanti             14:49.7  9:11 
     63      1583 Maddy Peterson            7 Cambridge-Isanti             15:05.5  9:21 
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                                  Saint Francis Invitational
                                       Ponds Golf Course
                                       Saint Francis, MN
                                      September 17, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                       **** Girls' Junior High 2600 Meter Run ****     
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
     64      2033 Emma Ostrowski            7 St. Michael-Albertville High 15:26.6  9:34 
     65      2031 Haily Olson               8 St. Michael-Albertville High 15:29.9  9:36 
     66      1900 Sarah Wilts               7 Monticello                   15:31.1  9:37 
     67      1870 Marlana Brander           8 Monticello                   15:40.1  9:42 
     68      1897 Cielo Vergara             7 Monticello                   15:41.8  9:43 
     69      1566 Elizabeth Anderson        8 Cambridge-Isanti             16:03.3  9:57 
     70      2035 Molly Parker              8 St. Michael-Albertville High 16:20.5 10:07 
     71      2040 Dawson Pink               8 St. Michael-Albertville High 16:29.5 10:13 
     72      1993 Chrystine Barthel         7 St. Michael-Albertville High 16:38.2 10:18 
     73      1790 Anna Lindell              8 Forest Lake                  16:40.3 10:20 
     74      2061 Anne Wettschreck          7 St. Michael-Albertville High 16:51.9 10:27 
     75      1989 Lillian Albrecht          8 St. Michael-Albertville High 17:01.8 10:33 
     76      2022 Taylor Kilinkhammer       7 St. Michael-Albertville High 17:25.2 10:47 
     77      2062 Jane Zane                 7 St. Michael-Albertville High 18:02.0 11:10 
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                                  Saint Francis Invitational
                                       Ponds Golf Course
                                       Saint Francis, MN
                                      September 17, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  1.    26  St. Michael-Albertville High School   (10:59.1  54:55.3 0:29.1)
====================================================
  1      3  Erin Hamilton              7 10:45.0
  2      4  Anna Belair                8 10:45.3
  3      5  Amelia Rooker              8 11:04.9
  4      6  Hannah Greeno              7 11:06.0
  5      8  Mackenzie Bourgerie        8 11:14.1
  6   (  9) Caylyn Kobika              8 11:27.4
  7   ( 11) Jessica Immer              7 11:37.6
  
  2.    72  Monticello                            (11:47.7  58:58.3 0:59.8)
====================================================
  1      7  Emma Cordell               7 11:10.9
  2     10  Miah Olson                 7 11:36.1
  3     16  Olivia Bigelow             7 11:52.9
  4     19  Ava Soucy                  8 12:07.7
  5     20  Kolbey Ann Underwood       7 12:10.7
  6   ( 23) Haley Maro                 7 12:25.1
  7   ( 24) Nayhibe Rosales            7 12:43.3
  
  3.    86  Forest Lake                           (12:01.6  60:08.0 2:05.3)
====================================================
  1      2  Emma Peterson              7 10:44.2
  2     15  Grace Halley               8 11:52.9
  3     21  Allyson Thompson           8 12:18.2
  4     22  Ariana Valentin            8 12:23.2
  5     26  Sarah Puyleart             7 12:49.5
  6   ( 27) Amanda Ekvall              8 13:01.6
  7   ( 35) Jayna Carlson              8 14:00.2
  
  4.   109  Elk River High School                 (12:29.6  62:27.7 1:37.2)
====================================================
  1     13  Miah Martin                7 11:49.8
  2     17  Emma Glasgow               7 11:53.0
  3     18  Abigail Erickson           8 12:06.4
  4     29  Makayla Buckley            8 13:11.5
  5     32  Grace Hendrickson          8 13:27.0
  6   ( 38) Mallory Williams           7 14:11.8
  7   ( 39) Megan Madsen               7 14:19.3
  
  5.   120  Cambridge-Isanti                      (12:49.3  64:06.3 2:20.8)
====================================================
  1     12  Allyson Fromm              7 11:42.2
  2     14  Cierra Johnshoy            7 11:51.9
  3     25  Macinzey Maas              8 12:48.3
  4     33  Kayla Bliss                7 13:40.9
  5     36  Sarah Knudson              7 14:03.0
  6   ( 37) Britt Erickson             7 14:07.6
  7   ( 40) Emily Ruyman               8 14:49.7
  
  6.   124  St. Anthony Village HS                (12:49.7  64:08.5 3:18.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Sitha Dahl                 7 10:38.5
  2     28  Kathryn Skinner            7 13:05.4
  3     30  McKenna Halverson          7 13:13.7
  4     31  Jessica Hamann             7 13:14.1
  5     34  Ella Nelson                7 13:56.8


